Gel Nails

Gel Nails (including; trim, file, shape, buff & cuticle care)

Gel Nails £30.50
Gel Toes £30.50
Gel Nails & Toes £55.00
Gel Removal Nails & Reapply £36.50
Gel Removal Toes & Reapply £35.50
Gel Removal Nails & Tidy £15.00
(with another service) £12.00
Gel Removal Toes & Tidy £12.00
(with another service) £10.00
Acrylic Nails

ACI‘Y"C Overlay (including; trim, file, shape, buff & cuticle care)
Acrylic Overlay & Gel Polish £45.00
Acrylic Overlay Infills & Gel Polish £41.00
Acrylic Overlay Removal & Reapply £56.00
with Gel Polish

Acrylic Overlay Removal & Tidy £22.00
(with another service) £20.00
Acrylic Extensions (including; trim, file, shape, buff & cuticle care)
Acrylic Extensions & Gel Polish £55.00
Acrylic Extension Infills & Gel Polish £48.50

BIAB - Builder in a Bottle

BIAB Overlay (including; trim, file, shape, buff & cuticle care)

BIAB Overlay with base colour finish £34.00
BIAB Overlay Infills with base colour finish  £32.50
BIAB Overlay Removal & Reapply £48.50
with base colour finish

BIAB Overlay & Gel Polish finish £40.00
BIAB Qverlay Infills & Gel Polish finish £38.50
BIAB Overlay Removal & Reapply £54.50
with Gel Polish

BIAB Overlay Removal & Tidy £20.00
(with another service) £15.00

BIAB Extensions (including; trim, file, shape, buff & cuticle care)

BIAB Extensions with base colour finish £42.00
BIAB Extension Infills with base colour finish £40.00
BIAB Extensions & Gel Polish finish £48.50
BIAB.Extension Infills & Gel Polish finish £42.50

Nail Art & Repair

Nail Art from £3.00
Nail Tips; French, Coloured, Glitter... £8.00
Nail Repair

Gel Nail Repair £4.00
Acrylic Overlay Nail Repair £5.00
Acrylic Toe Repair £5.00
Acrylic Extension Repair £6.00
BIAB Overlay Nail Repair £5.50
BAIB Extension Nail Repair £6.00
Manicures

Luxury Spa Manicure £30.50

Including; trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work, exfoliating scrub,
softening hand mask with heated mitts, hand soak, hand &
arm massage & cuticle oil

Signature Deluxe Spa Manicure £35.50

Induding; trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work, exfoliating scrub,
hand soak, paraffin wax treatment with heated mitts, hand &
arm rassage & cuticle oil

+ Gel Polish £15.00
+ BIAB with base colour finish £20.00
+ BIAB & Gel Polish finish £24.00
+ Acrylic Overlay & Gel Polish finish £26.50
+ Nail Extensions £8.00
Pedicures

Luxury Spa Pedicure £45.00

Including; trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work, softening mask
with heated booties, foot soak, massage with foot rub, heel
cream & & cuticle oil

Signature Deluxe Spa Pedicure £57.00

Including; trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work, exfoliating scrub,
luxury callus peel treatment (removes hard skin & callus), foot
file, foot soak, paraffin wax with heated booties, massage with
foot rub, heel cream & cuticle oil

+ Gel Polish £12.00
Make Up

Subtle Glam £35.00
Full Glam £40.00
Strip Lashes £6.50

Facials (all facials use Dermalogica skincare products)

Steam & Extraction £45.00

Extracting impurities out of the pores and removing sebum,
oils and dead skin cells, leaving skin looking sterile, refreshed
and flawless

Luxury Steam & Extraction £50.00
As above including a shoulder, neck and arm massage
Microdermabrasion £58.50

This bespoke treatment helps improve wrinkles and fine lines,
dull and uneven skin tone, acne, blackheads, pigmentation
and speeds up cell regeneration, starting with our steam &
extractions process, followed by a deep exfoliation using a
diamond encrusted hand piece to exfoliate the skin, leaving
skin looking radiant and rejuvenated

Massage - The Lashkara Way

Hot aromatherapy oil massage (suited to individual needs),
stimulating blood flow and relieving muscular tension, whilst
de-stressing the mind and leaving you with the feeling of well
being and relaxation

Back, Neck & Shoulders - 30 mins £35.00
Full Body Massage - 60 mins £55.00
Indian Head Massage - 30 mins £35.00

Holistic treatment for the head, scalp and upper body, relieves
tension, stress and stimulates lymphatic drainage, enhances
blood flow to the scalp and neck & helps with balancing energy
levels in the body, leaving you with the sense of tranquillity,
balance and well being

MiSS M |n| Me - treatments for under 16's

Miss Mini Me Manicure £19.50
Including trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work, exfoliating scrub,
moisturising hand massage & cuticle oil

with Regular or Gel Polish £25.00
Miss Mini Me Pedicure E2N RS0

Including trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work, exfoliating scrub,
moisturising foot massage & cuticle oil

with Regular or Gel Polish £26.50

Prom / Wedding Packages

Price available on request for manicures, pedicures, make up...



Waxing

Brow Shape

Brow Shape & Tint

Upper Lip

Upper Lip & Brow Shape

Chin

Chin & Upper Lip

Sides

Forehead

Full Face (brow, upper lip, sides & chin)
Neck

Chest

Abdomen

Back

Full Arm

Forearm

Underarms

Toes & Fingers

Bikini

High Bikini
Brazillian/Hollywood

Full Leg

Half Leg

Full Leg & Bikini

Half Leg & Bikini

Full Leg & High Bikini

Half Leg & High Bikini

Full Leg & Brazillian/Hollywood
Half Leg & Brazillian/Hollywood

Threading

Brow Shape

Brow Shape & Tint
Upper Lip

Upper Lip & Brow Shape
Chin

Chin & Upper Lip
Forehead

Sides

Full Face

Neck

£11.00
£22.50
£10.00
£19.50
£10.00
£18.50
£10.50
£10.00
£35.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£17.50
£19.50
£15.50
£11.00
£10.00
£15.50
£21.50
£33.50
£28.00
£22.00
£37.50
£32.50
£42.50
£37.50
£51.50
£45.50

£9.50
£20.00
£7.50
£16.00
£7.50
£14.00
£7.50
£12.00
£34.50
£7.50

Laser Hair RemoﬁéT

LASHKARA Laser Clinic offer high power, super fast laser
hair removal using advanced Diode Laser technology from
ELYSION. With its advanced cooling technology we offer
permanent and painless hair removal

Half Face (No neck) £75.00
Full Face (No Neck) £100.00
Neck £40.00
Upper Lip £40.00
Chin £40.00
Ears £35.00
Forehead £60.00
Sideburns £50.00
Chest £80.00
Abdomen £80.00
Upper Back £80.00
Lower Back £80.00
Underarms £60.00
Half Legs £100.00
Full Legs £160.00
Half Arms £90.00
Full Arms £110.00
Bikini £60.00
Perianal £45.00
Hollywood £100.00
Brazilian £85.00
Buttocks £55.00
Feet & Toes £40.00
Hands & Fingers £40.00
Back & Shoulders £110.00

20% Discount on Bulk Bookings
(8-10 sessions recommended)

Eye & Brow Treatments

Lash Tint £17.50
Lash & Brow Tint £25.00
Brow Tint £14.00
Lash Lift £38.00
Lash Lift & Tint £42.00
Half Lash Extensions £40.00
Half Lash Infills every 2-3 weeks) £27.50
Classic Lashes full set £58.00
Classic Lash Infills every 2-3 weeks) £38.50
Hybrid/Volume Lashes £62.50

Hybrid/Volume Lash Infills (every 2-3 weeks) £45.00
Lash Removal £19.00
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