Gel Nails

Gel Nails (including; trim, file, shape, buff & cuticle care)	
Gel Nails	£30.50
Gel Toes	£30.50
Gel Nails & Toes	£55.00
Gel Removal Nails & Reapply	£36.50
Gel Removal Toes & Reapply	£35.50
Gel Removal Nails & Tidy	£15.00
(with another service)	£12.00
Gel Removal Toes & Tidy	£12.00
(with another service)	£10.00

Acrylic Nails

Acrylic Overlay (including; trim, file, shape, buff &	(including; trim, file, shape, buff & cuticle care)	
Acrylic Overlay & Gel Polish	£45.00	
Acrylic Overlay Infills & Gel Polish	£41.00	
Acrylic Overlay Removal & Reapply	£56.00	
with Gel Polish		
Acrylic Overlay Removal & Tidy	£22.00	
(with another service)	£20.00	
Acrylic Extensions (including; trim, file, shape, buff & cuticle		
Acrylic Extensions & Gel Polish	£55.00	

£48.50

£42.50

BIAB - Builder in a Bottle

DIAD Ounday

Acrylic Extension Infills & Gel Polish

BIAB Overlay (including; trim, file, shape, buff & cuticle of	are)
BIAB Overlay with base colour finish	£34.00
BIAB Overlay Infills with base colour finish	£32.50
BIAB Overlay Removal & Reapply	£48.50
with base colour finish	
BIAB Overlay & Gel Polish finish	£40.00
BIAB Overlay Infills & Gel Polish finish	£38.50
BIAB Overlay Removal & Reapply	£54.50
with Gel Polish	
BIAB Overlay Removal & Tidy	£20.00
(with another service)	£15.00
BIAB Extensions (including; trim, file, shape, buff & cuti-	cle care)
BIAB Extensions with base colour finish	£42.00
BIAB Extension Infills with base colour finish	£40.00
BIAB Extensions & Gel Polish finish	£48.50

BIAB Extension Infills & Gel Polish finish

Nail Art & Repair

Nail Art	from £3.00
Nail Tips; French, Coloured, Glitter	£8.00
Nail Repair	
Gel Nail Repair	£4.00
Acrylic Overlay Nail Repair	£5.00
Acrylic Toe Repair	£5.00
Acrylic Extension Repair	£6.00
BIAB Overlay Nail Repair	£5.50
BAIB Extension Nail Repair	£6.00

Manicures

Luxury Spa Manicure	£30.50
Including; trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle worl	k, exfoliating scrub,
softening hand mask with heated mitts, h	and soak, hand &
arm massage & cuticle oil	

Signature Deluxe Spa Manicure	£35.50
Including; trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work, hand soak, paraffin wax treatment with heat	
arm massage & cuticle oil	lea mills, nana &

+ Gel Polish	£15.00
+ BIAB with base colour finish	£20.00
+ BIAB & Gel Polish finish	£24.00
+ Acrylic Overlay & Gel Polish finish	£26.50
+ Nail Extensions	£8.00

Pedicures

Luxury Spa Pedicure	£45.00
Including; trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work,	softening mask
with heated booties, foot soak, massage wit cream & & cuticle oil	h foot rub, heel

Signature Deluxe Spa Pedicure	£57.00
Including; trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work, luxury callus peel treatment (removes hard sk file, foot soak, paraffin wax with heated booti foot rub, heel cream & cuticle oil	in & callus), foot

£12.00

Make Up

+ Gel Polish

·	
Subtle Glam	£35.00
Full Glam	£40.00
Strip Lashes	£6.50

Facials (all facials use Dermalogica skincare products)

Steam & Extraction	£45.00
Extracting impurities out of the pores and	removing sebum,
oils and dead skin cells, leaving skin looking	sterile, refreshed
and flawless	

Luxury Steam & Extraction	£50.00

As above including a shoulder, neck and arm massage

Microdermabrasion This bespoke treatment helps improve wrinkles and fine lines, dull and uneven skin tone, acne, blackheads, pigmentation and speeds up cell regeneration, starting with our steam & extractions process, followed by a deep exfoliation using a diamond encrusted hand piece to exfoliate the skin, leaving skin looking radiant and rejuvenated

£58.50

Massage - The Lashkara Way

Hot aromatherapy oil massage (suited to individual needs), stimulating blood flow and relieving muscular tension, whilst de-stressing the mind and leaving you with the feeling of well being and relaxation

Back, Neck & Shoulders - 30 mins	£35.00
----------------------------------	--------

Full Body Massage - 60 mins £55.00

Indian Head Massage - 30 mins £35.00

Holistic treatment for the head, scalp and upper body, relieves tension, stress and stimulates lymphatic drainage, enhances blood flow to the scalp and neck & helps with balancing energy levels in the body, leaving you with the sense of tranquillity, balance and well being

Miss Mini Me - treatments for under 16's

Miss Mini Me Manicure £19.50 Including trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work, exfoliating scrub, moisturising hand massage & cuticle oil £25.00 with Regular or Gel Polish

Miss Mini Me Pedicure £21.50 Including trim, file, shape, buff, cuticle work, exfoliating scrub, moisturising foot massage & cuticle oil

with Regular or Gel Polish £26.50

Prom / Wedding Packages

Price available on request for manicures, pedicures, make up...

Waxing

Brow Shape

Brow Shape & Tint	£22.50
Upper Lip	£10.00
Upper Lip & Brow Shape	£19.50
Chin	£10.00
Chin & Upper Lip	£18.50
Sides	£10.50
Forehead	£10.00
Full Face (brow, upper lip, sides & chin)	£35.50
Neck	£12.50
Chest	£12.50
Abdomen	£12.50
Back	£17.50
Full Arm	£19.50
Forearm	£15.50
Underarms	£11.00
Toes & Fingers	£10.00
Bikini	£15.50
High Bikini	£21.50
Brazillian/Hollywood	£33.50
Full Leg	£28.00
Half Leg	£22.00
Full Leg & Bikini	£37.50
Half Leg & Bikini	£32.50
Full Leg & High Bikini	£42.50

£11.00

£37.50

£51.50

£45.50

Laser Hair Removal

LASHKARA Laser Clinic offer high power, super fast laser hair removal using advanced Diode Laser technology from ELYSION. With its advanced cooling technology we offer permanent and painless hair removal

Half Face (No neck)	£75.00
Full Face (No Neck)	£100.00
Neck	£40.00
Upper Lip	£40.00
Chin	£40.00
Ears	£35.00
Forehead	£60.00
Sideburns	£50.00
Chest	£80.00
Abdomen	£80.00
Upper Back	£80.00
Lower Back	£80.00
Underarms	£60.00
Half Legs	£100.00
Full Legs	£160.00
Half Arms	£90.00
Full Arms	£110.00
Bikini	£60.00
Perianal	£45.00
Hollywood	£100.00
Brazilian	£85.00
Buttocks	£55.00
Feet & Toes	£40.00
Hands & Fingers	£40.00
Back & Shoulders	£110.00

20% Discount on Bulk Bookings (8-10 sessions recommended)

Threading

Half Leg & High Bikini

Full Leg & Brazillian/Hollywood

Half Leg & Brazillian/Hollywood

Brow Shape	£9.50
Brow Shape & Tint	£20.00
Upper Lip	£7.50
Upper Lip & Brow Shape	£16.00
Chin	£7.50
Chin & Upper Lip	£14.00
Forehead	£7.50
Sides	£12.00
Full Face	£34.50
Neck	£7.50

Eve & Brow Treatments

Lash Tint	£17.50
Lash & Brow Tint	£25.00
Brow Tint	£14.00
Lash Lift	£38.00
Lash Lift & Tint	£42.00
Half Lash Extensions	£40.00
Half Lash Infills (every 2-3 weeks)	£27.50
Classic Lashes full set	£58.00
Classic Lash Infills (every 2-3 weeks)	£38.50
Hybrid/Volume Lashes	£62.50
Hybrid/Volume Lash Infills (every 2-3 weeks)	£45.00
Lash Removal	£19.00

LASHKARA

- WEST END -

BEAUTY SALON & LASER CLINIC



023 8051 8407



info@lashkara.co.uk



lashkara.co.uk



lashkara_westend



lashkarawestend



61a High Street, West End, Southampton, SO30 3DQ